
Examination Date: 2075-04-12/075-05-13

Quota :  Open

SN Symbol No Student Name
OBTAINED 

MARK
Remarks

1 9012977 GITA DHAMI 91

2 9013315 CHANDANI THAKURATHI 90

3 9013040 SAPANA CHAND 87

4 9013027 REKHA SAUD 87

5 9013010 NIRUTA DHAMI 86

6 9013337 PARWATI DHAMI 86

7 9012942 ANJU BHATT 85

1 9013000 MADHAVI KARKI 83

2 9013072 TRISHNA SINGH 83

3 9013076 YAGYASHORI BUDHA 83

4 9013324 HEMANTA KHADKA 82

5 9012987 KAMALA DHAMI 82

6 9012943 APURVA CHAUDHARY 81

7 9012947 BAGMATI DHAMI 81

8 9013075 USHA NAYAK 81

9 9013023 PUSPA GHARADI 81

10 9013001 MAHIMA PANT 80

11 9012999 LILA RAWAL 79

12 9013338 PRATIKSHA CHAND 78

13 9013345 RATANA DHAMI 78

14 9013318 DEEPIKA SINGH 78

15 9012955 BHUMIKA RAWAT 77

16 9013329 LAXMI CHAND 77

17 9013327 KAUSHILLA BOHARA 76

18 9013325 HIRA BHATT 76

19 9012983 JYOTI AWASTHI 76

20 9013020 PURNIMA OJHA 76

21 9013349 SANGITA THAGUNNA 76

22 9013014 PARWATI PANT 76

23 9013312 BEL MATI BADAL 76

24 9013316 DAMANTI THAGUNNA 76

25 9012958 BIMALA BADAL 76

Main Candidate

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : PCL in Nursing
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26 9012926 MINA DAHAL 75

27 9013071 TARA KARKI 75

28 9013332 MANJU BHATT 75

29 9013311 BAIBHAVI NATH YOGI 75

30 9013307 ANJANA DHAMI 74

31 9012918 BISHNA DHAMI 74

32 9012971 DIPA DHAMI 74

33 9012975 ELINA PANDIT 73

34 9012948 BASANTI BOHARA 73

35 9013328 KOMAL SHARMA 73

36 9013339 PUJA SAUD 73

37 9012964 CHANDRA THAPA 72

38 9013048 SHOICHCHHA PANT 72

39 9013302 AARTI B K 72

40 9012916 BASANTA LUHAR 72

41 9012985 KALAWATI GHARADI 72

42 9013033 ROSHANI TIRUWA 71

43 9013360 SUMAN PHULARA 71

44 9012925 MAYA JOSHI 71

45 9013132 NEHA JAISHI 71

46 9012957 BIMALA RAWAT 71

47 9012921 LALITA KUMARI DEUBA 71

48 9013005 MANJU CHAUDHARY 71

49 9012920 KAVITA SUNAR 70

50 9013007 MUNA DANGAURN 70

51 9013021 PURNIMA SINGH 70

52 9013073 TULASI MAHARA 70

53 9012951 BHAGRATI DHAMI 69

54 9012953 BHAWANA BOHARA 69

55 9012962 CHADANI BHATT 69

56 9012986 KALPANA BISTA 69

9013012 PABITRA RANA 69

81 9013053 SIRJANA JOSHI 69

83 9013065 SUNITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 69
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84 9013131 MENUKA SUNAR 69

85 9013352 SARASWATI BAM 69

86 9012924 MANISHA KUMARI SHARKI 68

87 9012932 TIKESHOWARI KATHAYAT 68

88 9012946 BABITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 68

89 9012963 CHANDRA KHATI 68

90 9013024 RABINA CHAUDHARY 68

92 9013025 RADHA JAGRI 68

93 9013030 REKHA CHAUDHARY 68

94 9013034 ROSHANI JOSHI 68

95 9013039 SANGITA PANTHI 68

96 9013046 SHELAJA AITWAL 68

97 9013059 SONIYA TIMILSINA 68

99 9013068 SUREKHA TAMANG 68

100 9013130 MAYA CHAUDHARY 68

102 9013368 YASODA KHADKA 68

103 9012917 BIMALA ADHIKARI 67

104 9012928 PARWATI TIMILSINA 67

105 9012945 BABITA CHAUDHARY 67

106 9012952 BHGRATHI KUMARI DAMAI 67

108 9012980 INDRAKALA KUMARI DHAMI 67

109 9012981 JANAKI KARKI 67

110 9012982 JAYANTI SETHI 67

112 9012988 KAMALA DHAMI 67

113 9012931 SUSMITA DAMAI 66

115 9012936 ALKA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 66

116 9012994 KUMARI DEEPIKA BOHARA 66

118 9013044 SHANTI JOSHI 66

119 9013045 SHARMILA KUMARI BK 66

121 9013122 ASAMA CHAUDHARY 66

122 9013125 KALPANA CHAUDHARY 66

124 9013135 SARITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 66

125 9013136 SURAKSHA CHAUDHARY 66

126 9013304 ANITA SAUD 66

3 of 3



Examination Date: 2075-04-12/075-05-13

Quota :  Open

SN Symbol No Student Name
OBTAINED 

MARK
Remarks

Main Candidate

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : PCL in Nursing

127 9012939 ANITA CHAUDHARY 65

129 9012990 KARISMA BAM 65

130 9013056 SMIRTI KC 65

131 9012968 DHANKUMARI GHARADI 64

132 9012972 DIPSHIKHA RAWAT 64

133 9012978 GOMA MAHATO (Tharu) 64

134 9012995 LALITA KUMARI BISTA 64

135 9013002 MAMATA CHAUHAN 64

136 9013008 NANDA KUMARI JOSHI 64

137 9013308 ANUPA KUMARI KATHARIYA 64

138 9013322 GITA JOSHI 64

139 9012956 BIMALA CHAUDHARY 63

140 9012967 DHAN MAYA DAMAI 63

141 9013011 NISHA CHAUDHARY 63

143 9013018 PUJA JOSHI 63

144 9013019 PUNAM B K 63

145 9013049 SHRISHA DHAMI 63

146 9013123 BHAGYASHWORY BHUL 63

147 9013342 RACHANA JAISHI 63

150 9013350 SARALA KUMARI BOGATI 63

151 9013361 SUNITA SHAHI 63

153 9012922 LAXMI LAMA 62

154 9012979 HARIKALA JAISHI 62

155 9012989 KAMLESH BK 62

157 9013009 NIRUTA CHAUDHARY 62

158 9013064 SUNITA CHAUDHARY 62

159 9012930 SUSHILA KUMARI BK 61

160 9012914 AARATI KUMARI WOD 60

161 9012915 AJITA KUMARI GIRI 60

162 9012974 DURGA KUMARI THAPA 60

163 9013017 PUJA ACHARYA 60

164 9013036 RUPA DHAMI 60

165 9013047 SHIWANI KHADKA 60

166 9013051 SIMA SUNAR 60
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167 9013077 YASHODA CHAUDHARY 60

168 9013129 MANISHA PARIYAR 60

169 9013133 SAMJHANA SONAR 60

170 9013335 NILAM JOSHI 60

171 9013358 SOYATA BISHWOKARMA 60

172 9013359 SRIJANA KOLI 60

173 9012923 LAXMI KUMARI AOD 59

174 9012954 BHUMIKA BOHARA 59

175 9013041 SARASWATI DHAMI 59

176 9013042 SARASWATI CHAUDHARY 59

178 9013060 SONU KUMARI DAMAI 59

179 9013124 DEEPA THARU 59

180 9013127 KAMALA B K 59

182 9013303 AISHWARYA CHAUDHARY 59

183 9013334 NEHA CHUNARA 59

185 9013355 SHARMILA CHAUDHARY 59

186 9013364 SUSMITA TAMANG 59

187 9012950 BHAGGASWORI WOD 58

188 9013052 SIRJANA BHANDARI 58

189 9013055 SITA PANDEY 58

192 9013336 PABITRA KAINEE (Dalit) 58

193 9012927 MUNA LUHAR 57

194 9013015 PRAGATI KALAUNI 57

196 9013028 REKHA BHATTA 57

197 9013054 SITA BK 57

198 9013126 KALPANA SHAHI 57

201 9013134 SAMJHANA CHAUDHARY 57

202 9013306 ANJALI NEPALI 57

203 9013340 PUJA DHAMI 57

204 9012929 SABITRI AYER 56

205 9013058 SONIYA JOSHI 56

206 9013069 SUSMITA GAUTAM (dalit) 56

207 9012996 LAXMI DHUNGANA 55

208 9012998 LAXMI SUNAR 55
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209 9013037 SAILESWARI UPADHYAY 55

210 9013050 SIMA CHAUDHARY 55

211 9013314 BIMALA KUMARI KATHARIYA 55

214 9012919 DHANSARA KUMARI KADAYAT 54

215 9013317 DANMATI THAGUNNA 54

216 9013333 MENUKA TAMATA 54

218 9012934 YAGYA KHADKA 53

219 9013362 SUNITA CHAUDHARY 53

220 9012941 ANJU CHAUDHARY 52

221 9012993 KUMARI MAYA TAILOR 50

222 9013003 MANGALA KHADKA 50

224 9013341 PUSPA KUMARI SUNAR 46

226 9012933 UMA NEPALI 43

227 9012940 ANITA GIRI 40

228 9013004 MANISHA DAMAI 40

229 9013031 RENU SUTAR (Dalit) 40

230 9013347 RIMA CHAUDHARY 40

231 9013351 SARASWATI BK 40

233 9013353 SARITA KHADKA 40

236 9013357 SONU BHUL 40

237 9230005 SUSILA KUMARI SUNAR 40
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12/075-05-13

Quota :  Dalit

SN Symbol No Student Name
OBTAINED 

MARK
Remarks

1 9013346 RATNA KUMARI CHUNARA 81

1 9013302 AARTI B K 72

2 9012916 BASANTA LUHAR 72

3 9013033 ROSHANI TIRUWA 71

4 9012920 KAVITA SUNAR 70

5 9013131 MENUKA SUNAR 69

6 9012924 MANISHA KUMARI SHARKI 68

7 9013030 REKHA CHAUDHARY 68

8 9012952 BHGRATHI KUMARI DAMAI 67

9 9012931 SUSMITA DAMAI 66

10 9013045 SHARMILA KUMARI BK 66

11 9012967 DHAN MAYA DAMAI 63

12 9013019 PUNAM B K 63

13 9013123 BHAGYASHWORY BHUL 63

14 9012989 KAMLESH BK 62

15 9012930 SUSHILA KUMARI BK 61

16 9012914 AARATI KUMARI WOD 60

17 9013051 SIMA SUNAR 60

18 9013129 MANISHA PARIYAR 60

19 9013133 SAMJHANA SONAR 60

20 9013358 SOYATA BISHWOKARMA 60

21 9013359 SRIJANA KOLI 60

22 9012923 LAXMI KUMARI AOD 59

23 9013060 SONU KUMARI DAMAI 59

24 9013127 KAMALA B K 59

25 9013334 NEHA CHUNARA 59

26 9012950 BHAGGASWORI WOD 58

27 9013336 PABITRA KAINEE (Dalit) 58

28 9012927 MUNA LUHAR 57

29 9013054 SITA BK 57

30 9013306 ANJALI NEPALI 57

31 9013069 SUSMITA GAUTAM (dalit) 56

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : PCL in Nursing

Main Candidate

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 
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32 9012998 LAXMI SUNAR 55

33 9013333 MENUKA TAMATA 54

34 9012993 KUMARI MAYA TAILOR 50

35 9013341 PUSPA KUMARI SUNAR 46

36 9012933 UMA NEPALI 43

37 9013004 MANISHA DAMAI 40

38 9013031 RENU SUTAR (Dalit) 40

39 9013351 SARASWATI BK 40

40 9013357 SONU BHUL 40

41 9230005 SUSILA KUMARI SUNAR 40
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12/075-05-13

Quota :  Other Female

SN Symbol No Student Name
OBTAINED 

MARK
Remarks

1 9012992 KOPILA RANA 84

1 9013000 MADHAVI KARKI 83

2 9013072 TRISHNA SINGH 83

3 9013076 YAGYASHORI BUDHA 83

4 9013324 HEMANTA KHADKA 82

5 9012987 KAMALA DHAMI 82

6 9012943 APURVA CHAUDHARY 81

7 9012947 BAGMATI DHAMI 81

8 9013075 USHA NAYAK 81

9 9013023 PUSPA GHARADI 81

10 9013001 MAHIMA PANT 80

11 9012999 LILA RAWAL 79

12 9013338 PRATIKSHA CHAND 78

13 9013345 RATANA DHAMI 78

14 9013318 DEEPIKA SINGH 78

15 9012955 BHUMIKA RAWAT 77

16 9013329 LAXMI CHAND 77

17 9013327 KAUSHILLA BOHARA 76

18 9013325 HIRA BHATT 76

19 9012983 JYOTI AWASTHI 76

20 9013020 PURNIMA OJHA 76

21 9013349 SANGITA THAGUNNA 76

22 9013014 PARWATI PANT 76

23 9013312 BEL MATI BADAL 76

24 9013316 DAMANTI THAGUNNA 76

25 9012958 BIMALA BADAL 76

26 9012926 MINA DAHAL 75
27 9013071 TARA KARKI 75

28 9013332 MANJU BHATT 75

29 9013311 BAIBHAVI NATH YOGI 75

30 9013307 ANJANA DHAMI 74

31 9012918 BISHNA DHAMI 74
32 9012971 DIPA DHAMI 74

33 9012975 ELINA PANDIT 73

34 9012948 BASANTI BOHARA 73

35 9013328 KOMAL SHARMA 73

36 9013339 PUJA SAUD 73

37 9012964 CHANDRA THAPA 72

38 9012985 KALAWATI GHARADI 72

39 9013360 SUMAN PHULARA 71

40 9012925 MAYA JOSHI 71

41 9013132 NEHA JAISHI 71
42 9012957 BIMALA RAWAT 71

43 9012921 LALITA KUMARI DEUBA 71
44 9013005 MANJU CHAUDHARY 71

45 9013007 MUNA DANGAURN 70

46 9013021 PURNIMA SINGH 70

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : PCL in Nursing

Main Candidate

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075
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47 9013073 TULASI MAHARA 70

48 9012951 BHAGRATI DHAMI 69

49 9012953 BHAWANA BOHARA 69

50 9012962 CHADANI BHATT 69

51 9012986 KALPANA BISTA 69

9013012 PABITRA RANA 69

81 9013053 SIRJANA JOSHI 69

83 9013065 SUNITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 69

85 9013352 SARASWATI BAM 69

87 9012932 TIKESHOWARI KATHAYAT 68
88 9012946 BABITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 68

89 9012963 CHANDRA KHATI 68

90 9013024 RABINA CHAUDHARY 68

92 9013025 RADHA JAGRI 68

94 9013034 ROSHANI JOSHI 68

95 9013039 SANGITA PANTHI 68

96 9013046 SHELAJA AITWAL 68

97 9013059 SONIYA TIMILSINA 68

99 9013068 SUREKHA TAMANG 68

100 9013130 MAYA CHAUDHARY 68
102 9013368 YASODA KHADKA 68

103 9012917 BIMALA ADHIKARI 67

104 9012928 PARWATI TIMILSINA 67
105 9012945 BABITA CHAUDHARY 67

108 9012980 INDRAKALA KUMARI DHAMI 67

109 9012981 JANAKI KARKI 67

110 9012982 JAYANTI SETHI 67

112 9012988 KAMALA DHAMI 67

115 9012936 ALKA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 66

116 9012994 KUMARI DEEPIKA BOHARA 66

118 9013044 SHANTI JOSHI 66

121 9013122 ASAMA CHAUDHARY 66

122 9013125 KALPANA CHAUDHARY 66

124 9013135 SARITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 66

125 9013136 SURAKSHA CHAUDHARY 66
126 9013304 ANITA SAUD 66

127 9012939 ANITA CHAUDHARY 65

129 9012990 KARISMA BAM 65

130 9013056 SMIRTI KC 65

131 9012968 DHANKUMARI GHARADI 64

132 9012972 DIPSHIKHA RAWAT 64

133 9012978 GOMA MAHATO (Tharu) 64

134 9012995 LALITA KUMARI BISTA 64

135 9013002 MAMATA CHAUHAN 64

136 9013008 NANDA KUMARI JOSHI 64

137 9013308 ANUPA KUMARI KATHARIYA 64

138 9013322 GITA JOSHI 64

139 9012956 BIMALA CHAUDHARY 63

141 9013011 NISHA CHAUDHARY 63

143 9013018 PUJA JOSHI 63

147 9013342 RACHANA JAISHI 63

150 9013350 SARALA KUMARI BOGATI 63

151 9013361 SUNITA SHAHI 63

153 9012922 LAXMI LAMA 62
154 9012979 HARIKALA JAISHI 62

157 9013009 NIRUTA CHAUDHARY 62

158 9013064 SUNITA CHAUDHARY 62

161 9012915 AJITA KUMARI GIRI 60
162 9012974 DURGA KUMARI THAPA 60

163 9013017 PUJA ACHARYA 60

164 9013036 RUPA DHAMI 60

165 9013047 SHIWANI KHADKA 60

167 9013077 YASHODA CHAUDHARY 60

170 9013335 NILAM JOSHI 60

174 9012954 BHUMIKA BOHARA 59
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175 9013041 SARASWATI DHAMI 59

176 9013042 SARASWATI CHAUDHARY 59

179 9013124 DEEPA THARU 59
182 9013303 AISHWARYA CHAUDHARY 59

185 9013355 SHARMILA CHAUDHARY 59

186 9013364 SUSMITA TAMANG 59

188 9013052 SIRJANA BHANDARI 58

189 9013055 SITA PANDEY 58

194 9013015 PRAGATI KALAUNI 57

196 9013028 REKHA BHATTA 57

198 9013126 KALPANA SHAHI 57

201 9013134 SAMJHANA CHAUDHARY 57
203 9013340 PUJA DHAMI 57

204 9012929 SABITRI AYER 56
205 9013058 SONIYA JOSHI 56

207 9012996 LAXMI DHUNGANA 55

209 9013037 SAILESWARI UPADHYAY 55

210 9013050 SIMA CHAUDHARY 55

211 9013314 BIMALA KUMARI KATHARIYA 55

214 9012919 DHANSARA KUMARI KADAYAT 54
215 9013317 DANMATI THAGUNNA 54

218 9012934 YAGYA KHADKA 53
219 9013362 SUNITA CHAUDHARY 53

220 9012941 ANJU CHAUDHARY 52

222 9013003 MANGALA KHADKA 50

227 9012940 ANITA GIRI 40

230 9013347 RIMA CHAUDHARY 40

233 9013353 SARITA KHADKA 40
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12/075-05-13

SN Symbol No Student Name
OBTAINED 

MARK
Remarks

1 9012937 AMRITA RANA 83 From Other quota

Main Candidate

Quota :  Janajati B

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : PCL in Nursing
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MARK
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1 9012938 ANITA BUDHA MAGAR 83 From Other quota

Main Candidate

Quota :  Janajati E

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : PCL in Nursing
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12/075-05-13

Quota :  Other Madeshi Community

SN Symbol No Student Name
OBTAINED 

MARK
Remarks

1 9012984 JYOTI BIST 83 From Other Quota

Main Candidate

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : PCL in Nursing
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12/075-05-13

Quota :  Arthik Bipanna

SN Symbol No Student Name
OBTAINED 

MARK
Remarks

1 9012960 BINDU BIST 82

1 9013324 HEMANTA KHADKA 82

2 9012999 LILA RAWAL 79

3 9013338 PRATIKSHA CHAND 78

4 9013345 RATANA DHAMI 78

5 9013329 LAXMI CHAND 77

6 9013327 KAUSHILLA BOHARA 76

7 9013020 PURNIMA OJHA 76

8 9012958 BIMALA BADAL 76

9 9013071 TARA KARKI 75

10 9013332 MANJU BHATT 75

11 9013311 BAIBHAVI NATH YOGI 75

12 9013307 ANJANA DHAMI 74

13 9012948 BASANTI BOHARA 73

14 9013328 KOMAL SHARMA 73

15 9013302 AARTI B K 72

16 9012925 MAYA JOSHI 71

17 9013132 NEHA JAISHI 71

18 9012920 KAVITA SUNAR 70

19 9013021 PURNIMA SINGH 70

20 9013073 TULASI MAHARA 70

21 9012953 BHAWANA BOHARA 69

22 9012986 KALPANA BISTA 69

23 9012932 TIKESHOWARI KATHAYAT 68

24 9012963 CHANDRA KHATI 68

25 9013025 RADHA JAGRI 68

26 9013030 REKHA CHAUDHARY 68

27 9013039 SANGITA PANTHI 68

28 9013046 SHELAJA AITWAL 68

29 9013059 SONIYA TIMILSINA 68

30 9013130 MAYA CHAUDHARY 68

31 9013368 YASODA KHADKA 68

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : PCL in Nursing

Main Candidate

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075
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32 9012917 BIMALA ADHIKARI 67

33 9012928 PARWATI TIMILSINA 67

34 9012945 BABITA CHAUDHARY 67

35 9012981 JANAKI KARKI 67

36 9012982 JAYANTI SETHI 67

37 9012931 SUSMITA DAMAI 66

38 9013044 SHANTI JOSHI 66

39 9013125 KALPANA CHAUDHARY 66

40 9012972 DIPSHIKHA RAWAT 64

41 9012956 BIMALA CHAUDHARY 63

42 9012967 DHAN MAYA DAMAI 63

43 9013019 PUNAM B K 63

44 9012979 HARIKALA JAISHI 62

45 9013064 SUNITA CHAUDHARY 62

46 9012930 SUSHILA KUMARI BK 61

47 9012974 DURGA KUMARI THAPA 60

48 9013017 PUJA ACHARYA 60

49 9013036 RUPA DHAMI 60

50 9013129 MANISHA PARIYAR 60

51 9013041 SARASWATI DHAMI 59

52 9012950 BHAGGASWORI WOD 58

53 9013055 SITA PANDEY 58

54 9013015 PRAGATI KALAUNI 57

55 9013126 KALPANA SHAHI 57

56 9012929 SABITRI AYER 56

57 9012996 LAXMI DHUNGANA 55

58 9013333 MENUKA TAMATA 54

59 9013003 MANGALA KHADKA 50

60 9013341 PUSPA KUMARI SUNAR 46

61 9013351 SARASWATI BK 40

62 9013353 SARITA KHADKA 40
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